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English text 

vocabulary/ Leon 

and the Place 

Between 

Adding the suffix 

-ly, root word 

ends with -le, -ic 

and exception. 

Adding -es to 

nouns and verbs 

ending in -y 

Words with /ei/ 

sound spelt ei, 

eigh or ey 

The /a/ sound 

spelt a after w 

and qu. 

Homophones and 

near-homophones 

1. magic 

2. between 

3. circus 

4. happen 

5. something 

6. begin 

7. darkness 

8. curtains 

9. stage 

10.place 

1. gentle 

2. gently 

3. simple 

4. simply 

5. basic 

6. basically 

7. tragic 

8. tragically 

9. truly 

   10.wholly 

 

 

 

 

1. carry 

2. carries 

3. bury 

4. buries 

5. marry 

6. marries 

7. party 

8. parties 

9. study 

10.studies 

   1. grey 

   2. they 

   3. obey 

   4. survey 

   5. veil 

   6. vein 

   7. weight 

   8. reign 

   9. neighbour 

   10.reindeer 

1. was 

2. want 

3. wand 

4. swan 

5. watch 

6. wander 

7. quad 

8. squad 

9. squash 

  10. quality 

   1. see 

   2. sea 

   3. sun 

   4. son 

   5. too 

   6. two 

   7. there 

   8. their 

   9. here 

   10.hear 

 

 

 


